T E C H N O L O G I E S
™
50 Tel: 1.716.684.4500 • USA Toll Free: 1.800.223.2389 • Email: info@conaxtechnologies.com • Website: www.conaxtechnologies.com
5001CTG SERIES  ■ BARE WIRE SEALING
AS
SE
M
BL

Y
IN
ST
RU
CT
IO
NS
** Hex size for the body and cap are the same unless a cap size is provided in parentheses.
** Weld neck models require lubrication prior to use.
Standard NPT Weld Neck Mount SAE Thread Mount
Number Hex Size Pressure Rating
Wire of Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap Neoprene Viton Teflon Lava
Catalog Number Gauge Wires IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
MODEL MTG
Standard 1/8 NPT
MTG-24-2 24 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MTG-24-4 24 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MTG-20-2 20 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MTG-20-4 20 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MTG-14-1 14 1 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Mount Length 0.39", Diameter 0.405")
MTG(SWM1/S316L)-24-2 24 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MTG(SWM1/S316L)-24-4 24 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MTG(SWM1/S316L)-20-2 20 2 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MTG(SWM1/S316L)-20-4 20 4 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
MTG(SWM1/S316L)-14-1 14 1 1.38 34.9 1.75 44.5 0.500 0.563 12.7 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551
SAE 7/16 -20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
MTG(MSE4/)-24-2 24 2 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MTG(MSE4/)-24-4 24 4 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MTG(MSE4/)-20-2 20 2 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MTG(MSE4/)-20-4 20 4 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
MTG(MSE4/)-14-1 14 1 1.70 43.2 2.06 52.3 0.688 0.563 17.5 14.3 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551 8,000 551
MODEL TG
Standard 1/4 NPT
TG-24-2 24 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-24-4 24 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-20-2 20 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-20-4 20 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-14-1 14 1 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG with Optional 1/8 NPT
TG(PTM1/)-24-2 24 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(PTM1/)-24-4 24 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(PTM1/)-20-2 20 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689

TG(SWM2/S316L)-24-2 24 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(SWM2/S316L)-24-4 24 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(SWM2/S316L)-20-2 20 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(SWM2/S316L)-20-4 20 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(SWM2/S316L)-14-1 14 1 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
SAE 7/16 -20 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
TG(MSE4/)-24-2 24 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
TG(MSE4/)-24-4 24 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
TG(MSE4/)-20-2 20 2 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
TG(MSE4/)-20-4 20 4 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
TG(MSE4/)-14-1 14 1 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
Number Hex Size Pressure Rating
Wire of Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap Neoprene Viton Teflon Lava
Catalog Number Gauge Wires IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
Standard 1/2 NPT
TG-20-6 20 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-20-8 20 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-18-6 18 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-18-8 18 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-14-2 14 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689
TG-14-3 14 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689
TG-14-4 14 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689
TG with Optional 1/4 NPT
TG(PTM2/)-20-6 20 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(PTM2/)-20-8 20 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(PTM2/)-18-6 18 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689

TG(SWM4/S316L)-20-8 20 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(SWM4/S316L)-18-6 18 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(SWM4/S316L)-18-8 18 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG(SWM4/S316L)-14-2 14 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689
TG(SWM4/S316L)-14-3 14 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689
TG(SWM4/S316L)-14-4 14 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689
SAE 3/4-16 Thread Mount (formerly MS)
TG(MSE8/)-20-6 20 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
TG(MSE8/)-20-8 20 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
TG(MSE8/)-18-6 18 6 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
TG(MSE8/)-18-8 18 8 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630 9,138 630
TG(MSE8/)-14-2 14 2 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630
TG(MSE8/)-14-3 14 3 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630
TG(MSE8/)-14-4 14 4 2.63 66.7 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 8,000 551 9,138 630 8,000 551 9,138 630
Standard 3/4 NPT
TG-20-16 20 16 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689
TG-20-24 20 24 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 NA NA 7,200 496 2,800 193 10,000 689
TG-14-6 14 6 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689
TG-14-8 14 8 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 10,000 689 10,000 689
TG-8-2 8 2 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 3,000 207 4,000 276 6,000 413 10,000 689
TG with Optional 1/2 NPT
TG(PTM4/)-20-16 20 16 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 10,000 689 8,000 551 8,000 551 10,000 689
TG(PTM4/)-14-6 14 6 2.88 73.0 3.63 92.1 1.125 1.250 28.6 31.8 8,000 551 10,000 689 8,000 551 10,000 689